
Camp Putnam Weekly Fee Schedule 2020 
 
 

Gross Monthly Income Overnight Camp Fee* Day Camp Fee* 

Over $4,000 $350 $275 

$3,500-$3,999 $275 $225 

$3,000-$3,499 $200 $175 

$2,500-$2,999 $150 $125 

Less than $2,5000 $100 $100 

 
 

Gross Monthly Income Advanced Camper Fee* CIT Fee* 

Over $4,000 $350 $200 

$3,500-$3,999 $275 $175 

$3,000-$3,499 $200 $150 

$2,500-$2,999 $150 $125 

Less than $2,5000 $100 $100 

 
*Additional financial assistance is available on a case-by-case basis for any family who can’t 
afford the rate listed for their income level. 
*Multiple children from the same family: each registration after the first child receives a $20 
discount per child, per week 


